

City of Somerville, Massachusetts

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-1373 **Version**: 1

Type: Order Status: Approved
File created: 9/12/2023 In control: City Council
On agenda: 9/14/2023 Final action: 11/9/2023
Enactment date: 9/14/2023 Enactment #: 215950

Title: That the Director of Inspectional Services update this Council on enforcement of the Dark Skies

ordinance that restricts light pollution and reduces energy consumption.

Sponsors: Matthew McLaughlin, Jefferson Thomas (J.T.) Scott, Ben Ewen-Campen

Indexes: Inspectional Services

Code sections:

Attachments:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|--|---|--------|
| 11/9/2023 | 1 | City Council | Work completed | Pass |
| 11/2/2023 | 1 | Public Health and Public Safety Committee | Recommended to be marked work completed | |
| 9/14/2023 | 1 | City Council | Approved and sent for discussion | Pass |

Agenda Summary

That the Director of Inspectional Services update this Council on enforcement of the Dark Skies ordinance that restricts light pollution and reduces energy consumption.

Official Text

That the Director of Inspectional Services update this Council on enforcement of the Dark Skies ordinance that restricts light pollution and reduces energy consumption.